ACI UNIVERSAL PAYMENTS.

ACI Worldwide to Highlight Future of Payments at Exchange 2018

May 15, 2018

Annual ACI customer conference brings together global experts from leading banks, financial intermediaries and merchants to share insights into the future of payments

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 15, 2018-- ACL Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time electronic payment and banking solutions, welcomes payments experts to ACL Exchange 2018, its annual customer conference. The multi-day conference brings together leaders from some of the world's top banks, financial intermediaries and merchant organizations to connect, learn and share information about the payments industry.

The conference, May 21-24 in Denver, Colo., encompasses a wide variety of topics across more than 100 sessions including digital channels, real-time payments, open banking, payments risk management, retail payments and enterprise fraud. In addition, best-selling author Matt Dixon will keynote a session on customer experience based on his latest book, "*The Effortless Experience: Conquering the New Battleground for Customer Loyalty.*"

Participants in each of the featured sessions include experts and influencers from organizations such as:

- BB&T
- Google Pay
- Javelin Strategy & Research
- Klarna
- MB Financial
- Ovum
- PayPal
- Rabobank
- Samsung Pay
- Santander Bank
- Scheels
- Suncorp
- The Clearing House
- Westpac NZ
- Zions Bank

ACI extends thanks to this year's Exchange sponsors, which include gold sponsors: Coalfire, Futurex VirtuCrypt, Radial and Visa; silver sponsors: Elavon, Ingenico Group, iovation, IR, PAX, Monex, and XYPRO; and bronze sponsors: BioCatch, Go-Live Faster, Reliant, Spectrum, The Clearing House and Verifone.

For additional information on ACI Exchange and other industry events in which ACI is participating, please visit: https://www.aciworldwide.com/news-and-events/events

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACL Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2018.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo, ReD, PAY.ON and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180515005086/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

Dan Ring, 781-370-3600 dan.ring@aciworldwide.com or Nidhi Alberti, 781-370-3600 nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com